FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

July 9, 2018

MARKETING CONTACT:

Rachel Chester, Director of Marketing RachelChester@pyramidmg.com

845-348-1005 ext. 110



NOISELESS DANCE PARTY TO ROCK THE HOUSE AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: During the final weekend of July, Palisades Center is turning up the music with a Noiseless Dance Party Event!

On both July 28th and 29th, Noiseless Events USA will hosting a free event that will feature a DJ and three different headphones to play music that you want to listen to! A concept developed in Europe, each phone is programmed to a different music channel of a genre and can be volume-controlled. Guests will be able to choose the genre they would like to listen to and join the crowd for this exclusive event!

Noiseless Events is a Switzerland-based company successfully active in events management for more than 10 years and has recently opened a US division in the Tri-State area. The concept is easy to setup, activate, and handle. Kids dance, and parents can too! The LED lights on the headphones render very special visual effects that will certainly entertain you and your guests without making any noise.

"When I first heard about the noiseless dance parties, I was immediately captivated!" says Rachel Chester, marketing director for Palisades Center, "We're excited to bring this one-of-a-kind event to Palisades Center for all guests to enjoy."

WHAT: Noiseless Dance Party
WHEN: Saturday, July 28th & Sunday, July 29th from 12:00 to 4:00 p.m.
WHERE: East Court, on Level One near H&M

To see the party in action, visit Noiseless Events Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/noiselessUSA/.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in the lower Hudson Valley. Located just 25 miles north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 200 stores, 15 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.instagram.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in North America. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 17 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. Pyramid is an industry leader in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.